

Associate Membership Application

By this Application ("Applicant"), hereby applies for an associate membership with Clean Water SoCal according to the terms and conditions of this Application and in conformance with the Bylaws, policies and procedures of Clean Water SoCal.	
Company Name	
Organizational Capacity	Website
Mailing Address	
City	Zip
Street Address	
Telephone	Fax
Contact	E-mail
<u>ACKNOWLEDGMENTS</u>	
1. Applicant acknowledges that the purposes of Clean Water SoCal are to foster cost-effective and beneficial treatment of water, and/or the collection, treatment, disposal, recycling or reuse of wastewater or its residuals and such other purposes as set forth in the Bylaws of Clean Water SoCal as implemented by its Board of Directors.	
2. Applicant agrees to abide by the Bylaws of Clean Water SoCal as amended from time to time, to work toward the advancement of the purposes of Clean Water SoCal under the authority and direction of the Board of Directors of Clean Water SoCal and its duly appointed officers and to adopt, implement and affirmatively support the programs adopted by the Clean Water SoCal Board of Directors or its designees.	
	num (based on fiscal year) or such other amount as may acknowledged as fully due, payable and earned as of the
to the executive director of Clean Water SoCal an	n Associate Membership at any time upon written notice d that the Associate Membership may be withdrawn or Vater SoCal or such other reasons for termination as set
Ву:	Title

UPON REVIEW AND APPROVAL OF THIS APPLICATION, AN INVOICE WILL BE SENT TO THE APPLICANT.